Nicaragua Network Executive Committee

E-mails, Phone numbers, and Addresses

E-mails:

donnaleist@hotmail.com
nscchicago@igc.org
ahmatlingvcp@igc.org
Midgequandt@aol.com
barbara.larcom@gmail.com 

tjeffries77@yahoo.com
rmscabot@aol.com
shellys833@aol.com
Kathy@afgj.org
Chuck@afgj.org
Jon@afgj.org
robert@afgj.org
mardi@afgj.org
atleeloudon@fastmail.fm
james@afgj.org
CLR Task Force
mzielinski@steelworkers-usw.org

nicca@igc.org

blarcom@bcpl.net 

nscchicago@igc.org
kathy@afgj.org
katherine@afgj.org
chuck@afgj.org
haywood@igc.org
tom.burke.ohio@gmail.com

ccrcnica@cruzio.com
hf52@aol.com
nicared@ibw.com.ni
suzannebaker@mac.com
Conference Call Telephone numbers:

Donna: (513) 777-6180

Tom: (773) 544-9486
Arnie: (585) 768-2345

Soaring Eagle (802) 863-6002

Midge 609-924-3013  summer in Maine: 207-244-7184

Barbara 410-662-6292 (h);
Bob (954) 707-0669

Shelly: 209-521-6304, 209-996-0416 9

Tim: 541-382-9222; cell – 541-420-9097

James 520-243-0381
Chuck (cell): 202-256-8032

Kathy: 619-423-2909 (home); cell – 202-271-4914

Jenny: 301-614-0545
Jon 202.550.7025
Addresses:

Donna Leist

6520 Cincinnati-Dayton Rd.

Bethany, OH 45044

Kathy Hoyt

1112 Seacoast Dr. Apt. 6
Imperial Beach, CA 91932

James Jordon

P.O. Box 2815 

Tucson, AZ 85702
Barbara Larcom

2743 Maryland Avenue

Baltimore, MD 21218
Tom Baker

1221 W. Lunt #1A

Chicago, IL 60626

Arnie Matlin

2290 Anderson Rd

Linwood, NY 14486

Charlie Soaring Eagle Delaney

P.O. Box 5862

Burlington, VT 05402

Midge Quandt

162 Springdale Road

Princeton, NJ 08520

Tim Jeffries

60850 Windsor Dr.

Bend, OR 97702

Shelly Scribner

1621 Golden Gate Dr.

Modesto, CA 95359-2730

Bob Siegel

444 E. 86th., Apt. 36-J

New York, NY 10028

Jennifer Atlee

5A Plateau Place

Greenbelt, MD 20770

